Refreshments Rota - Sun 28th April 2019– Sun 29th Dec 2019
Post Sunday 9 AM MASSES
	Sun 28th April 2019
	Hall Booking
No coffees/refreshments 
	Hall Booking
No coffees/refreshments 

	Sun 5th May 2019
	Lucy Frino 

	Maureen Evans 


	Sun 12th May 2019
(FHC Mass)
	Claire Gouleme 

	Yvonne Latham 


	Sun 19th May 2019
	Clare/John Wright 

	Lucy Frino 


	Sun 26th May 2019
	Alistair Robertson 07900 563110
	Nicky Robertson 

	Sun 2nd June 2019
	Maureen Evans 

	Claire Gouleme 


	Sun 9th June 2019
	Yvonne Latham

	Clare/John Wright 


	Sun 16th June 2019

	Summer Parish Barbeque – No coffees/refreshments 
	Summer Parish Barbeque - No coffees/refreshments

	Sun 23rd June 2019
	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky Robertson 

	Sun 30th June 2019
	Clare/John Wright 

	Maureen Evans 


	Sun 7th July 2019

	Lucy Frino 

	Yvonne Latham 


	Sun 14th July 2019
	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky Robertson 

	Summer Holiday Period Break 


	Summer Holiday Time 
No Official Rota is operational again until:
	Summer Holiday Time
No Official Rota is operational again until:

	Sun 1st Sept 2019
	Claire Gouleme 

	Clare/John Wright 


	Sun 8th Sept 2019
	Maureen Evans 

	Lucy Frino 



